2}

Industria

LEX

froo

PARTS BREAKDOWN

537127

Reversible Drill Part Chart

& AMU 2 ®
B N
: ®7 O

——®




Component Item Description

592820 Drill 13mm 800W - Switch 537127-39

592808 Drill 13mm 800W - Gear 537127-12

592811 Drill 13mm 800W - Armature 537127-19

592812 Drill 13mm 800W - Field 537127-22

592810 Drill 13mm 800W Gear Kit 537127-14 & 13 Drive Gears Two Gears In A Plastic Bag

592814 Drill 133mm 800W - Handle (Cover) 537127-27

592813 Drill 133mm 800W - Motor Housing 537127-25

592815 Drill 13mm 800W - Handle Insert 537127-30

592816 Drill 13mm 800W - Handle Cover (L) 537127-33

592817 Drill 13mm 800W - Brush Holder 537127-34

592819 Drill 13mm 800W - Forward Reverse Lever 537127-38



https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592820
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592808
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592811
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592812
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592810
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592814
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592813
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592815
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592816
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592817
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/592819

1/2" REVERSIBLE DRILL Parts List

Item No. Part Describe Item No. Part Describe
1 CHUCK SCREW TTD800D1 24 BEARING 608
2 CHUCK KEY J3513CK 25 MOTOR HOUSING TTD800D25
3 KEY HOLDER TTD800D3 26 IDENTIFICATION PLATE
41 1/2”KEYED CHUCK J3513 27 HANDLE COVER (R) TTD800D27
4.2 1/2”KEYLESS CHUCK J1913C 28 SCREW M4 %35 TTD800D28
5 1/2”x20UNF SPINDLE TTD800D5 29 SCREW M4 x20 TTD800D29
6 CIRCLIP TTD800D6 30 HANDLE INSERT TTD800D30
7 BEARING 6002 31 SCREW M4 x25 TTD800D31
8 CIRCLIP TTD800D8 32 NAME PLATE
9 SCREW M5 x60 TTD800D9 33 HANDLE COVER (L) TTD800D33
10 GEAR HOUSING TTD800D10 34 BRUSH HOLDER TTD800D34
1 BEARING 627 35 BRUSH WIRE TTD800D35
12 GEAR TTD800D12 36 CARBON BRUSHES TTD800D36
13 DRIVE GEAR TTD800D13 37 BRUSH WIRE TTD800D37
14 GEAR TTD800D14 38 FORWARD REVERSE LEVER TTD800D38
15 BEARING 606 39 SWITCH TTD800D39
16 SCREW M5 x40 40 SCREW M4 x16
17 GEAR HOUSING COVER TTD800D17 41 CORD RETAINER TTD800D41
18 BEARING 608 42 INSERT PIN TTD800D42
19 ARMATURE 240V TTD800D19 43 CORD GUARD TTD800D43
20 BAFFLE PLATE TTD800D20 44 SUPPLY CORD
21 SCREW M4 %55 TTD800D21 A45 SIDE HANDLE TTD800D45
22 FIELD 240V TTD800D22 A46 EXTENSION HANDLE TTD800D46
23 BEARING WASHER TTD800D23 A47 CARRY CASE TTD800D47




